Technical Data 2149
Effective February 2016
Supersedes August 2014
Single-pole high SCCR UL Type 2 surge protective
devices for two wire systems
Catalog symbols:
•	 BSPM1___S2G
•	 BSPM1___S2GR

for two wire systems
Eaton.com/bussmannseries
Ordering information:
Nominal system voltage 120Vac
240, 277 or
240 and 277Vac 347Vac
Max. Continuous Operating Voltage AC (MCOV) (VC) 275Vac 385Vac 600Vac
Catalog numbers (base = modules)
W/O remote signaling BSPM1120S2G BSPM1240S2G BSPM1347S2G
W/ remote signaling BSPM1120S2GR BSPM1240S2GR BSPM1347S2GR
Replacement module MOV technology BPM275UL BPM385UL BPM600UL
Specifications
Rated voltage 120-127Vac 240-277Vac 347Vac
Voltage Protection Rating VPR 1kV 1.5kV 2kV